
SR.NO 

1 

2 

3 

DAY 

Thursday 

Thursday 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

DATE 

|24/10/2024 

|24/10/2024 

|25/10/2024 

25/10/2024 

Exam Cell \pchárge 

CLASS 

ME3K 

MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S PILLAI HOC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY DIPLOMA SECTION (1148) 
TIME TABLE FOR CLASS TEST-1 

COURSE TITLE 

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 

THERMAL ENGINEERING 

FLUID MECHANICS & 
MACHINERY 

PRODUCTION DRAWING 

COURSE CODE 

313308 

313310 

313309 

313311 

AcadeeL 

STUDY CAMP TIME EXAMINATION TIME 
10:15 am to 11:15 am 

1:30 pm to 2:30 pm 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

Co-orlinator 

1:30 pm to 2:30 pm 

11:30 am to 1:0O PM 

2:45 pm to 4:15 pm 

11:30 am to 1:00 PM 

2:45 pm to 4:15 pm 

FACULTY 

GAUTAM G 

ASHLESHA S 

SHREYAT 

ANIKETD 

Prineipal 

ACADEMIC YEAR 
2024-25 

Sign 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

