MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

PILLAI HOC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY DIPLOMA SECTION (1148)

4	CADEN	иіс	YEAR
	202	4-2	5

SR.NO	DAY								ACADEMIC YEAR	
	DAI	DATE	CLASS	COURSE TITLE	COURSE TITLE COURSE CODE	STUDY CAMP TIME			2024-25	
1	Thursday	24/10/2024	МЕЗК		STRENGTH OF MATERIALS		STODY CAMP TIME	EXAMINATION TIME	FACULTY	Sign
2	Thursday	24/10/2024			323300	10:15 am to 11:15 am	11:30 am to 1:00 PM	GAUTAM G ASHLESHA S		
	,	24/10/2024		THERMAL ENGINEERING	313310	1:30 pm to 2:30 pm	2:45 pm to 4:15 pm			
3	FRIDAY	25/10/2024		FLUID MECHANICS & 313309 PRODUCTION DRAWING 313311						
4	FRIDAY	25/10/2024				10:15 am to 11:15 am	11:30 am to 1:00 PM SHREYA T	SHREYA T		
		25/ 25/ 2524			1:30 pm to 2:30 pm	2.45	Simular)			
						, and pill	2:45 pm to 4:15 pm	ANIKET D		